

GUDRU JTHA
Maha Jawahar. Duttan Prasad

MMSY-1(Gen) 2904

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Ruseel work Debarfengur- DIVISION

R. V. A. D SUB-DIVISION

S. D. B. Bazar

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Enamoo School Se puwab to Maheshwariya
house Banipahi talq. 2904

7.

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road:— Inwards School Se parab.					
TO Haherwasi yedant house.					
Bahiyahi to G. (H.M. 954 Gen)					
Agency:— H.M. parcels superintended					
Agreement NO.— 083030/H.M. 954/22-23					
Agreement value— 203215.5 (H.M. 1293849)					
Agreement Rate 18.02 1/2 Below.					
Length of Road:— 2.30 km ($\frac{BT}{1100}$ $\frac{CCP}{1200}$)					
No of CD. — 5.0 Nos 2x3x3-3 Nos					
2x24-1.0 Nos 3x25-1.0 Nos					
Date of Commencement:— 19.08.21					
Date of Completion:— 18.08.22					
Recorded on— 20.10.21					
① Setting up pillars.					
— — — — —					
② Bench Marks					
BTy- 3.0 Nos					
③ Reference pillar					
BTy- 9.0 Nos					
④ pro-Clearing & Grabbing of Road land — — —					
2 38 30 3.50 7980.07 ²					
2 38 30 3.50 7980.07 ²					

Continuation

BTy- 15960.07

Hence - 1.596049.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 1					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Materials Statement</u>					
(I) Stonemetal	-	782.96m	3620.42m	3	= 485721
(II) Coarse sand	-	514.57m	2236.71m	3	= 1258042
(III) Stonemetal	-	547.21m	2511.41m	3	= 2778652
(IV) Screenings	-	131.15m	3039.73m	3	= 521624
(V) Emulsion - SS,	-	3573.40kg			
(VI) Emulsion - RS,	-	1156.10kg			
(VII) Bitumen S90-	-	7987.60kg			
(VIII) Stonechips	-	113.51m	3		= 5940820
Aggregate					= 99916020
<u>Measurement of work</u>					
1. Setting out of - - -					
(a) Bench marks					
Vide item No 1 (a) PM-44					
3 Nos. @ ₹ 4097.79/Bch = ₹ 1229320					
(b) Reference pillar -					
Vide item No 1 (b) PM-44					
9 Nos @ ₹ 1874.56/Each = ₹ 1687120					
2. Clearing and grubbing -					
Vide item No 2 PM-44					
1.596 Hae @ ₹ 2387.61/Hae = ₹ 8599220					
3. Dismantling of existing -					
Vide item No 3 PM-44					
41.25m ³ @ ₹ 203.88/m ³ = ₹ 2078520					
4. Construction embankment -					
Vide item No 4 PM-44					
2602.44 m ³ @ ₹ 143.30/m ³ = ₹ 372930					
Continuation					₹ 50887120

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF 787654200
22. Construct C.S.B. - 52					
Vide item 1 PM 48					
1008.97 m ² BF 2785.57/m ² = ₹ 281027700					
23. Proc. laying & spreading and					
fining of Cr III - 52					
Vide item 2 PM 48					
452.24 m ² BF 3290.71/m ² = ₹ 148819100					
24. Proc. and applying primer					
coat - 52					
Vide item 3 PM 49					
4204.0 m ² BF 41.83/m ² = ₹ 17585300					
25. Proc. & applying tack					

Vide item 4 PM 49					
4204.0 m ² BF 14.25/m ² = ₹ 5990700					
26. Proc. laying and rolling					
of m.s.s. - 52					
Vide item 5 PM 49					
4204.0 m ² BF 191.46/m ² = ₹ 80489500					
					₹ 1321576800
Add 12% for GST = ₹ 158591600					
Add 1% for laborless = ₹ 13216000					
Add Searioage fee = ₹ 24511600					
					₹ 1517916000
Less 18.02% Arper Ayl = ₹ 273528500					
					₹ 1244387500
Less previous bill = ₹ 741565800					
					₹ 502821700

Continuation

05-09-2023